

## PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 50381440

---

Data publicarii	05.10.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.269,38 RON - 2.269,38 RON

---

Descriere: otel pc 10-4x10.92=43.70 burghiu-2x5.04=10.08 lacat-1x8.40=8.40 email 0.75-1x15.13=15.13 diluant nitro-1x7.14=7.14 matura-1x15.97=15.97 surub ch 8x60-20x0.50=10.08 piulita 8-20x0.08=1.68 saiba plata 8-10x0.25=2.52 saiba 8-10x0.05=0.50 otel lat 30x3-0.5x24.37=12.18 burghiu -1x18.49=18.49 burghiu-1x13.45=13.45 spuma manuala-1x15.13=15.13 rama aerisire-1x10.92=10.92 teava pvc 110x0.5-1x5.46=5.46 adezic cm 11-10x26.89=268.91 sarma neagra 2.5-1x25.21=25.21 surub ch 10x80-6x0.92=5.55 piulita m10-6x0.17=1.01 lavabila oskar-1x49.58=49.58 smirghel-1x2.10=2.10 manusi-6x2.94=17.65 pensula-1x5.04=5.04 trafalet-1x14.29=14.29 pistol silicon-1x19.33=19.33 spray color-1x21.85=21.85 email 2.5l-1x47.06=47.06 masca protectie-1x1.26=1.26 disc flex-2x4.20=8.40 boltari 38x25x20-210x4.03=847.06 otel pc 10-10x10.92=109.24 disc flex-2x9.24=18.49 ciment -35x9.66=38.24 lopata-2x21.85=43.70 cuie beton-1x11.34=11.34 vesta reflectorizanta-4x10.92=43.70 disc flex-2x3.36=6.72 manusi-4x2.94=11.76 racord gaz-1x27.73=27.73 racord flexibil-1x10.50=10.50 L 6x120-6x0.67=4.03 diblu mungo 10x120-6x1.01=6.05 garnitura-5x0.17=0.84 racord flex apa-2x8.40=16.81 niplu al 3/8-2xx1.34=2.69 robinet apa 3/8-2x8.40=16.81 manusi-2x10.92=21.85 surub ch 8100-12x0.76=9.08 piulita 8-12x0.08=1.01 saiba grover 8-12x0.07=0.81 baumit manu 4-3x14.29=42.86

---